Air Filter

27.H11.00

A

FILTERS

T

8003453108356

Applications

MCCORMICK

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:325.8
B:131.0
H: 286.8

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 160x340x290 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 28

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x749
(mm)

Filter net weight: 1380 g

Gross weight filter + box: 1538 g

MC Serie MC 120 (MCCORMICK BETA POWER TIER 3)
MC Serie MC 135 (MCCORMICK BETA POWER TIER 3)
MTX Serie MTX 120 (MCCORMICK BETA POWER TIER 3)
MTX Serie MTX 135 (MCCORMICK BETA POWER TIER 3)
MTX Serie MTX 145 (MCCORMICK BETA POWER TIER 3)
MTX Serie MTX 150 (MCCORMICK BETA POWER TIER 3)

NEW HOLLAND

W Serie W130C (IVECO FAHFE613Z TIER 4)
W Serie W170C (IVECO FAHFE613Y TIER 4)
W Serie W190C (IVECO FAHFE613X TIER 4)
W Serie W230C (IVECO FAHFE6131 TIER 4)

Cross references




Air Filter

27.H11.00

CASE IH
DEUTZ
DONALDSON
FLEETGUARD
HIFI FILTER
JOHN DEERE
LANDINI
LIEBHERR
MANN+HUMMEL
NEW HOLLAND
PARKER
TEREX
VERMEER

WIX

87720898
90016334
P608675
AF4205
SA 16469
FO71909
3695441M91
11182389
C32340
84392297
CA30079
906040727
296284124
49675

FILTERS




